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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
VAG
VW
VW
VW
VW

1K1819653
1K1819653A
1K1819653B
JZW819653B
1K1819653
1K1819653A
1K1819653B
JZW819653B
1K1819653
1K1819653A
1K1819653B
JZW819653B
1K1819669
1K1819653
1K1819653A
1K1819653B
JZW819653B
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OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

MEYLE

MEYLE
MEAT & DORIA
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
CORTECO
CORTECO
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
UFI

MAPCO
COOPERS

BLUE PRINT
PURFLUX

PBR

A.L. FILTER
MAGNETI MARELLI
PUROLATOR
CORTECO
CORTECO
MICRONAIR
FRAM

Filtre d'habitacle

0986628515
0986628515
1123200011
1123200011
17295K
21314
21314
21653008
21653008
50013750
50013750
5412400
67801
ACE133
ADV182502
AHC202
AK7162
ALC6316
BCF354
C18333
CC1129
CC1129
CF025
CFA11486
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